
GR Muslifah Zulkifli 396

NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

1 2 3 4

1 Nurul Izzatie Roslan PAH 99 98 98 98 393 - 31 x GOLD

2 Juain Izni Zamil SEL 100 98 96 97 391 - 22 x SILVER

3 Nor Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 96 99 97 97 389 - 26 x BRONZE

4 Aida Nastasya Md. Rasip MEL 96 98 96 98 388 - 19 x

5 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 99 97 94 96 386 - 24 x

6 Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 96 95 98 96 385 - 21 x

7 Nur Rahimah Mahadi MEL 94 98 94 98 384 - 20 x

8 Sulhi'Inani Senin MEL 96 94 97 97 384 - 16 x

9 Athirah Hamzah TRG 93 97 97 96 383 - 22 x

10 Nurul Izzati Ali TRG 93 95 95 100 383 - 18 x

11 Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 96 95 97 94 382 - 20 x

12 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 93 97 98 94 382 - 19 x

13 Siti Najwa Rashid WPA 94 94 99 95 382 - 16 x

14 Aina Zahiran PAH 94 94 96 97 381 - 19 x

15 Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 94 97 95 95 381 - 18 x

16 Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim NSE 95 94 96 95 380 - 21 x

17 Safina Mohd. Salleh SAB 96 98 89 97 380 - 18 x

18 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny PEN 94 95 96 93 378 - 12 x

19 Nurul'Ain Zulhawi PRK 97 92 91 97 377 - 13 x

20 Cornelia Golie Stiwit SAB 92 93 97 94 376 - 15 x

21 Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 94 94 91 97 376 - 13 x

22 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Syed Ahmad TRG 93 95 93 95 376 - 10 x

23 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 93 93 92 97 375 - 15 x

24 Sopian anak Jimet SAR 93 90 97 93 373 - 13 x

25 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri SEL 95 92 87 93 367 - 11 x

26 Siti Emalie anak Kasab SAR 91 86 91 94 362 - 7 x

27 Siaw Chin Yi SAR 90 92 92 87 361 - 7 x

28 Christie Tong Sei Ying SAB 87 89 90 93 359 - 12 x

29 Kajal Chopra KED 75 68 71 66 280 - 2 x

30 Adibah Abdul Bari KED 51 45 46 46 188 - 0 x

31 Nabilah Abdul Bari KED 35 36 40 55 166 - 0 x

32 Harshanna Pillay a/p Marimuthu Pillay PER DNS 0 - x
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL
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Subang

Subang

30.5.2004

15.4.2004

THU 12 JULY 2012 TIME START 9:00



Nur Ayuni Farhana Abdul Halim

Nurul Izzatie Roslan

Aina Zahiran

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

1 2 3 4

PAHANG 289 291 291 292 1163 76 x GOLD

Nurul Izzatie Roslan PAH 99 98 98 98 393 - 31 x

Nor Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal PAH 96 99 97 97 389 - 26 x

Aina Zahiran PAH 94 94 96 97 381 - 19 x

MELAKA 286 290 287 293 1156 55 x SILVER

Aida Nastasya Md. Rasip MEL 96 98 96 98 388 - 19 x

Nur Rahimah Mahadi MEL 94 98 94 98 384 - 20 x

Sulhi'Inani Senin MEL 96 94 97 97 384 - 16 x

PULAU PINANG 289 287 288 285 1149 57 x BRONZE

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng PEN 99 97 94 96 386 - 24 x

Gladys Fong Yee Yng PEN 96 95 98 96 385 - 21 x

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny PEN 94 95 96 93 378 - 12 x

TERENGGANU 279 287 285 291 1142 50 x

Athirah Hamzah TRG 93 97 97 96 383 - 22 x

Nurul Izzati Ali TRG 93 95 95 100 383 - 18 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Syed Ahmad TRG 93 95 93 95 376 - 10 x

SELANGOR 288 287 281 284 1140 52 x

Juain Izni Zamil SEL 100 98 96 97 391 - 22 x

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli SEL 93 97 98 94 382 - 19 x

Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri SEL 95 92 87 93 367 - 11 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 282 284 283 287 1136 54 x

Siti Normadhati Mahadi NSE 94 97 95 95 381 - 18 x

Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim NSE 95 94 96 95 380 - 21 x

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan NSE 93 93 92 97 375 - 15 x

PERAK 287 281 279 288 1135 46 x

Nur Fazira Adzha PRK 96 95 97 94 382 - 20 x

Nurul'Ain Zulhawi PRK 97 92 91 97 377 - 13 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus PRK 94 94 91 97 376 - 13 x

SABAH 275 280 276 284 1115 45 x

Safina Mohd. Salleh SAB 96 98 89 97 380 - 18 x

Cornelia Golie Stiwit SAB 92 93 97 94 376 - 15 x

Christie Tong Sei Ying SAB 87 89 90 93 359 - 12 x

SARAWAK 274 268 280 274 1096 27 x

Sopian anak Jimet SAR 93 90 97 93 373 - 13 x

Siti Emalie anak Kasab SAR 91 86 91 94 362 - 7 x

Siaw Chin Yi SAR 90 92 92 87 361 - 7 x

KEDAH 161 149 157 167 634 2 x

Kajal Chopra KED 75 68 71 66 280 - 2 x

Adibah Abdul Bari KED 51 45 46 46 188 - 0 x

Nabilah Abdul Bari KED 35 36 40 55 166 - 0 x
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10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

NR 1179 ATM

13/06/2010
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